


























Page  13       

13. Front End Assembly 
HW G

From Front Camber Link

King Pin Collar V2
XP-10401

King Pin V2 
XP-10401

Flanged King Pin Collar

King Pin

Composite Body Support Brace

Composite Body Support Brace

King Pin

Composite Body Support Brace
XP-10819

Composite Body Support Base - Left
XP-10819

Composite Body Support Base - Left

Flanged King Pin Collar

Composite Body Support Base 
Right

Composite Body Support Base - Right
XP-10819

4.8mm Ball End 
8mm Thread

www.rc-xpress.com

5mm8mm

18mm

4.8mm Ball End 
8mm Thread

From Front Camber Link

5mm8mm

18mm

M2 x 6mm Round Head Screw

Hex Set Screw M3 x 3mm

Hex Set Screw M3 x 3mm

M2 x 6mm Round Head Screw

Hex Screw Round Head M2 x 6mm
XP-40100

Set Screw M3 x 3mm
XP-40052






























	XQ1SV2 Manual_A0_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_A1_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_A2_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_A3_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_A4_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_A5_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_A6_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_A7_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_A8_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_A9_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_B10_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_B11_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_B12_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_B13_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_B14_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_B15_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_B16_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_B17_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_B18_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_B19_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_C20_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_C21_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_C22_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_C23_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_C24_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_C25_OL
	XQ1SV2 Manual_C26_OL_Editable
	XQ1SV2 Manual_C27_OL

	Camber: 
	Camber-r: 
	Downstop: 
	Downstop R: 
	Rh f: 
	Rh r: 
	hex f: 
	hex r: 
	Sway r: [None]
	F t: 
	R t: 
	Ack: 
	bs: 
	r las: 
	f las: 
	f ff wbs: 
	f fr wbs: 
	f w: 
	r ff wbs: 
	r fr wbs: 
	r w: 
	rssts: 
	fr sus mount: Off
	r sus mount: Off
	ff sus mount: Off
	rrr sus mount: Off
	bs sus mount: choice 10
	f spring: 
	r spring: 
	f oil: 
	f reb: 
	f length: 
	r oil: 
	r reb: 
	r length: 
	r f ins: Off
	f f ins: Off
	r d oil: 
	f d oil: 
	f d oil weight: 
	r d oil weight: 
	servo: 
	esc: 
	motor: 
	tires: 
	additive: 
	body: 
	r wing: 
	spur: 
	s pitch: 
	ff2: Choice5
	ffr2: Choice5
	fr sm: Choice5
	rf sm: Choice5
	f diffh: [Low]
	r diffh: [Low]
	Dropdown2: [4]
	Dropdown3: [4]
	rearaddi: Off
	rearaddi1: Off
	rearaddi2: Off
	rearaddi3: Off
	faddi: Off
	faddi1: Off
	faddi2: Off
	faddi3: Off
	tpd1: Off
	tpd2: Off
	tpd3: Off
	tpd4: Off
	rear hub m h: Choice1
	rear susp arm m h: Choice1
	c hub: Choice1
	steering block m h: Choice1
	suspension arm m h: Choice1
	hex xoc: 
	Camber-xoc: 
	Rh xoc: 
	Downstop XOC: 
	Sway xoc: [1.2]
	xoc steering block: Off
	xoc suspension arm: Off
	ff alu b: choice 8
	rr alu b: choice 9
	rf alu b: choice 8
	rr alu bb: choice 8
	rf split solid: choice 8
	FR split solid: choice 8
	xoc spacer 4: 
	r hole: Off
	f hole: Off
	pinion: 
	p pitch: 
	Text13: NaN
	MC1: Off
	MC2: Off
	MC3: Off
	MC4: Off
	MC5: Off
	tpd5: Off
	tpd6: Off
	STS: 
	Driver: 
	Date: 
	Track: 
	Dropdown6: [Medium]
	result: 
	Temp Track: 
	Temp Air: 
	Country: 
	Best Lap: 
	Humidity: 
	Remark: 
	track s: [Outdoor]
	tracko: [Asphalt]
	xoc spacer 1: 
	xoc spacer 3: 
	CL-Chub: 
	rearhub-spacer: 
	f cl m s: 
	R cl m s: 
	SORD: [Spool]
	xoc spacer 2: 
	Sway F: [None]
	tpd8: Off
	tpd10: Off
	FCL: Choice1
	RCL: Choice1
	Front Shock Hole: Choice1
	Rear shock hole: Choice1
	rear hub H1: Choice1
	FCF: Off
	FCR: Off


